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SHAWANGUNK FISH & GAME CLUB

COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES

ARCHERY 
COOK SHACK 

EXECUTIVES 
       

FINANCE 

FISH 
FORESTRY 

GAME 
GRIEVANCE  

    

LEGISLATIVE 
MEMBERSHIP 

POSTING 
PAVILLION RENTAL 

PUBLICITY 
RIFLE RANGE 
STEEL PLATE 

TRAINING 
TRAP RANGE 

Jim Licardi 

Open 

Roger de Roziere 

Nick Trama 

Jim Cole 

Roger de Roziere 

Claude D’Alessandro 

Bill Bright 

Bill Bright 

Phil Perrotto 

Open 

Roger de Roziere 

Dave Johnson 

Gina McNeill 

Bill Gates 

Rick Van Haaster 

John Kania 

Bill Bright 

Open 

Mike Runnells 

Nick Trama 

Nick Trama 

Open 

845-590-3972 
- 
845-551-9050 
845-674-6244 
845-649-4836 
845-551-9050 
845-699-1708 
845-467-3442 
845-467-3442 
845-294-8252 
- 
845-551-9050 
513-615-1903 
845-649-1581 
845-386-1275 
845-274-4069 
845-239-3818 
845-467-3442 
- 
845-741-0733 
845-674-6244 
845-674-6244 
- 


